APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION :

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS
APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC)
ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE
ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS
PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

GREEN VALLEY CONVENT SCHOOL
1630530
20545

RANSIH KHURD ROAD, NEAR NEW GRAIN MARKET,
NIHAL SINGH WALA, MOGA, PUNJAB - 142055

JYOTI NARULA
M.A, (ENGLISH),B.ED.
gcesprincipal@yahoo.com

9780961352

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/174701830.pdf

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/474556059.pdf

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/665579012.pdf

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/75564769.pdf

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/126314275.pdf




6 COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/69941491.pdf

BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/515804671.pdf

THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/615426326.pdf

SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY
CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS::

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/726181857.pdf

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/826528726.pdf

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/499412484.pdf

(SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/692259700.pdf

MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD

https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/920967100.pdf

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

1 PRINCIPAL JYOTI NARULA



TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 65
PGT 16
TGT 19
PRT 25

3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1.5

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR YES

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS YES

TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2024 97 94 96.91 Good

RESULT CLASS: XII

1 2024 96 86 87.76 Good

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 8093
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 67 & 39

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING 5&78
COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 21



NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

LAKHVEER KAUR

MANJEET KAUR

MANMEET KAUR

MANPREET SINGH

MANSI GOYAL

NARESH KUMARI

PARDEEP KAUR

POONAM RANI

RAJDEEP SINGH

RAMANDEEP KAUR

RIMPELJEET KAUR

RITI BALA

SARUCHI GOYAL

SURINDER KAUR

TWASSUM KURESHI

AMANDEEP KAUR

DALJIT KAUR

GURJEET SINGH

HARPREET KAUR

JYOTI NARULA

15

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kyZibFDVyDg
SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE
SCHOOL

TGT M.Sc, M.PHIL
PRT MA

PRT MA

OTHER BA

PGT M.Sc

PRT MA

PRT MA

PGT M.A.

PGT M.Sc, M.PHIL
TGT MCA

TGT MA

PGT M.Sc

TGT MA

PRT MCA

PET M.A. PHY. EDU.
PGT MA

PGT MA

PGT M.A.

TGT MA

PRINCIPAL M.A.



21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

KULWINDER KAUR DHILLON

MANINDER SINGH

MANJINDER KAUR

RAJINDER KAUR SIDHU

RAMNEET KAUR

KAVITA RANI

AMANDEEP KAUR

RASHPINDER KAUR

RUPINDER KAUR

JAGSEER SINGH

PRATIBHA

HARDEEP KAUR

ALISHA GOYAL

PRIYA

BIMLA

MANPRIT KAUR

KULDIP KAUR DHALIWAL

AMANDEEP KAUR

AMANDEEP KAUR SIDHU

JASPREET SINGH

HARPREET KAUR BRAR

BALWINDER KAUR

NISHA GARG

HARNEET KAUR

BHAWNA SHARMA

PRT

TGT

NTT

NTT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

NTT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PRT

OTHER

PGT

PRT

TGT

PGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER

PRT

TGT

PRT

MA

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.Sc.

M.SC.

MA

M.SC.

M.A.

B.SC.

M.SC.

M.A

M.COM.

M.A

B.A.

M.SC.

B.A., M.SC.I.T.

M.A.

M.SC.

B.SC.

B.A.

M.SC., .I.T.

M.COM.

B.TEC.

12TH



46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

LAKHBIR KAUR

ASHWARIA

KULDEEP SINGH

RAJAT GARG

RAVINDERJIT SINGH

HARJIT KAUR

GURCHARN SINGH

RAJVEER KAUR

HARJINDER SINGH

GURPREET

GAGANDEEP SINGH

PARWINDER KAUR

BHARTI

JAGDEEP KAUR

MADHU BALA

SHAMINDER DEEP KAUR

NAVNEET KAUR

KANCHAN RANI

GAGANDEEP KAUR

GURPREET KAUR

HARDEEP KAUR

LOVEPREET KAUR

RIDHIKA

VEERPAL KAUR

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

NTT

PGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

OTHER

PGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

PGT

PRT

BA
B.SC.
B.TEC.
B.COM
B.C.A.
M.A.
B.PED,
B.A.

12TH

BCA

M.A.

B.A.

M.A.

M.A.

MBA, E.T.T.
M.A.

B.A., PGDCA
M.COM.
M.A.
B.SC.(IT)
BCA
M.SC.(IT)
M.COM.

12TH



