APPENDIX-IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	GREEN VALLEY CONVENT SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1630530
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	20545
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	RANSIH KHURD ROAD, NEAR NEW GRAIN MARKET, NIHAL SINGH WALA, MOGA, PUNJAB - 142055
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	JYOTI NARULA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.A, (ENGLISH),B.ED.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	gcsprincipal@yahoo.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9780961352

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

01	DOOLINAENTO (INFORMATION)	LINIVO OF LIDLOADED DOOLINENTO ONLYOUD
SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/174701830.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/474556059.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/665579012.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/75564769.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/126314275.pdf

6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/69941491.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/515804671.pdf
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/615426326.pdf

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/726181857.pdf
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/826528726.pdf
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/499412484.pdf
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/692259700.pdf
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://greenvalleyconvent.com/gcs/920967100.pdf

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

1	PRINCIPAL	JYOTI NARULA
SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS

2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	65
	PGT	16
	TGT	19
	PRT	25
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1.5
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	YES
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	YES

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	97	94	96.91	Good

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2024	96	86	87.76	Good

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8093
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	67 & 39
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 78
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	21

6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	15
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=kyZibFDVyDg

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	LAKHVEER KAUR	TGT	M.Sc, M.PHIL
2	MANJEET KAUR	PRT	MA
3	MANMEET KAUR	PRT	MA
4	MANPREET SINGH	OTHER	ВА
5	MANSI GOYAL	PGT	M.Sc
6	NARESH KUMARI	PRT	MA
7	PARDEEP KAUR	PRT	MA
8	POONAM RANI	PGT	M.A.
9	RAJDEEP SINGH	PGT	M.Sc, M.PHIL
10	RAMANDEEP KAUR	TGT	MCA
11	RIMPELJEET KAUR	TGT	MA
12	RITI BALA	PGT	M.Sc
13	SARUCHI GOYAL	TGT	MA
14	SURINDER KAUR	PRT	MCA
15	TWASSUM KURESHI	PET	M.A. PHY. EDU.
16	AMANDEEP KAUR	PGT	MA
17	DALJIT KAUR	PGT	MA
18	GURJEET SINGH	PGT	M.A.
19	HARPREET KAUR	TGT	MA
20	JYOTI NARULA	PRINCIPAL	M.A.

21	KULWINDER KAUR DHILLON	PRT	MA
22	MANINDER SINGH	TGT	M.A.
23	MANJINDER KAUR	NTT	B.A.
24	RAJINDER KAUR SIDHU	NTT	M.A.
25	RAMNEET KAUR	TGT	M.Sc.
26	KAVITA RANI	PGT	M.SC.
27	AMANDEEP KAUR	PGT	MA
28	RASHPINDER KAUR	TGT	M.SC.
29	RUPINDER KAUR	NTT	M.A.
30	JAGSEER SINGH	TGT	B.SC.
31	PRATIBHA	TGT	M.SC.
32	HARDEEP KAUR	PRT	M.A
33	ALISHA GOYAL	PGT	M.COM.
34	PRIYA	PRT	M.A
35	BIMLA	OTHER	B.A.
36	MANPRIT KAUR	PGT	M.SC.
37	KULDIP KAUR DHALIWAL	PRT	B.A., M.SC.I.T.
38	AMANDEEP KAUR	TGT	M.A.
39	AMANDEEP KAUR SIDHU	PGT	M.SC.
40	JASPREET SINGH	TGT	B.SC.
41	HARPREET KAUR BRAR	PRT	B.A.
42	BALWINDER KAUR	OTHER	M.SC. , .I.T.
43	NISHA GARG	PRT	M.COM.
44	HARNEET KAUR	TGT	B.TEC.
45	BHAWNA SHARMA	PRT	12TH

16	I VANDID AVID	DDT	DΛ
46	LAKHBIR KAUR	PRT	BA
47	ASHWARIA	TGT	B.SC.
48	KULDEEP SINGH	TGT	B.TEC.
49	RAJAT GARG	PRT	B.COM
50	RAVINDERJIT SINGH	PRT	B.C.A.
51	HARJIT KAUR	PRT	M.A.
52	GURCHARN SINGH	TGT	B.P.ED,
53	RAJVEER KAUR	PRT	B.A.
54	HARJINDER SINGH	PRT	12TH
55	GURPREET	NTT	BCA
56	GAGANDEEP SINGH	PGT	M.A.
57	PARWINDER KAUR	PRT	B.A.
58	BHARTI	PRT	M.A.
59	JAGDEEP KAUR	TGT	M.A.
60	MADHU BALA	PRT	MBA, E.T.T.
61	SHAMINDER DEEP KAUR	TGT	M.A.
62	NAVNEET KAUR	OTHER	B.A., PGDCA
63	KANCHAN RANI	PGT	M.COM.
64	GAGANDEEP KAUR	TGT	M.A.
65	GURPREET KAUR	PRT	B.SC.(IT)
66	HARDEEP KAUR	PRT	BCA
67	LOVEPREET KAUR	PRT	M.SC.(IT)
68	RIDHIKA	PGT	M.COM.
69	VEERPAL KAUR	PRT	12TH